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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Prado, José Erasmo
Martinez Soler, Maria Leonor

Morales, Catalina Mary
Brambilla, Adela Catalina

Gonzalez, Hilda Isabel
Nuñez, Gladis Ester

Rojas, Ramona
Fassano, Mirna Rosana

Ramirez, Carmen
Lugo, Enrique Alejandro

Busto, Candelario
Rodriguez, Gumersindo Angel
Rodriguez, Doroteo Silvano y 

Rodriguez, Maria Cristina

06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02

8,715
44,316
12,629
12,685
12,611
12,609
8,213
8,601

23,384
8,972

22,414
11,756

233,512

B. Vista
Goya

M. Caseros
M. Caseros
M. Caseros
M. Caseros
Ituzaingo
Sta. Rosa
Capital
Esquina

S.L. del Palmar
Sto. Tome

Capital

Karina Villaverde Zoni
Mónica Sanabria

Carlos H. Queirolo
Carlos H. Queirolo
Carlos H. Queirolo
Carlos H. Queirolo

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini
Laura Ta�ioretti

Graciela Patricia Argüello
Ma. Lourdes Silvero

Gustavo M. Montenegro
Claudia Luca Montero

Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

2

3

2

 Rivero, Cristian Alejandro
Paniagua, Erasmo Ramón

Ojeda, Pablo y Benitez, Felisa

8,118
16,417

165,528

Ituzaingo
C. Cuatiá
Capital

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini
Lidia Elizabeth Ortiz

Ru�no José Chequim12

06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02

06/02
06/02
06/02

08/02
08/02
08/02
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